Bewerb

2. Landesliga

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1
Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Sieberer Christoph

28

30

23

38

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

ab Spielnr

A1 2x

A1 17

A1
31

10
A2
30

20
A3
23

46
A4

Doppel A1

A3

Heimmannschaft
L.A. St. Polten
Steindl Christian

Heidenreich Walter

Maurer Martina

50

20

56

36

25

16

Runde

far

21
87

Datum Spielort
27.11.2022 Obergrafendorf
Gastmannschaft
DC Michelhausen
20.35 B1 Rauscher Kerstin 15.95
16.06 B2 Wanzenbock Josef 18.71
19.68 B3 Rauscher Andreas 15.95
15.95 B4
B5
B6
Spielerwechsel
statt ab Spielnr far
B5
B6
Legs 20
Sets
3 0 B1
Darts 27 33 18
Rest 101 30 110
Finish
2 3 B2
33 Darts 33 30 36 19 33
10 Rest 16 5
Finish 40 20 25
3 0 B3
Darts 24 21 27
Rest 114 138 20
Finish
3 0 B4
Darts
Rest
Finish
3 0 Doppel B1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3 0 B4
Darts
Rest

Finish



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

27
102

42

15

17

46

30

27

24

66

23

24

80

22

20

A2
33

10
Doppel A2

A4
34

14
A1
21

A1

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
21
98

A3
88

A2
26

48
A2

A1
28

18
A4
24
68

A3
22

18

49

4

42
18

21
175

27
16

24
118

21
60

24

21
135

23

60

36

23

27

10

21
106

23

20

21
165

22

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

29

64

39
19

15
219

29

48

27
65

24
188

21

107

25

40

21
132

30
209

36
20

24

21

23

36

31

24
86

27

25

20

24
102

B1
51

Doppel B2

B3
42

B2
21

85
B4

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
25

30

B2
25

B3
23

86
B4

B3
21
78

B2
24

74
B1
21
120

34

24
87

24
16

23

20

21
184

24

16

21
40


http://www.tcpdf.org

